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WINES

WHITE

Last Stand Chardonnay

Australia - Refreshingly unoaked, citrus and white peach
flavours combine with a zesty fresh acidity and a clean,
bright finish.

Andes Peaks Sauvignon Blanc

Chile - A fresh and crisp wine with ripe citrus fruit.
Packed with lime zest, lemon and kiwi fruit flavours.
Think of cool glacial streams and enjoy the refreshing,
racy acidity on the finish.

Principato Pinot Grigio

Italy - Shows delicate, floral and fruity aromas with
a hint of stone fruit. The palate is crisp with citrus
characters and a limey, refreshing finish.

Brunner Piesporter
Germany - A sweeter option with notes of
apricot, fleshy peach and pear.

ROSE

Winston Hill Zinfandel Rosé

USA - Full of bold jammy red fruits, off dry style but with
a light refreshing finish.

Principato Pinot Grigio Blush

Italy - Appealing, lightly aromatic nose with redcurrant
and cherry notes. The palate is crisp and incisive with
strawberry and white peach fruit characters leading to
a fresh and juicy finish.

125ml Wine glasses available on request.
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Please inform us of any food allergies or special dietary requirements.

All prices are shown in pound sterling.
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WINES

RED

Record Sun Shiraz

Australia - Record Sun captures Southeast Australia’s
essential joy. Soft and juicy plummy fruit flavours are
balanced by smooth, savoury tannins.

Andes Peaks Merlot

Chile - Super-smooth with aromas of red fruits, such as
strawberries and plums, some spice notes, and a light
touch of coffee. The palate is nicely balanced with
well-rounded tannins, and a long finish.

Argento Estate Organic Fair-Trade Malbec

Argentina - Ripe and expressive notes of classic violet,
plum and blackberry nuances mingle with sweet spices
and a satisfying toasty note. Harmoniously balanced,
with a refined tannic structure and fabulous length;
this is a wine of outstanding quality and finesse.

Les Esperons Pinot Noir

France - Displaying intense aromas of black fruits,
followed by hints of Vanilla and cloves. Fine-grained
tannins offer a velvety texture. The length is long and
vibrantly fresh, with a touch of mocha.

SPARKLING WINE
& CHAMPAGNE

Chio Prosecco

Italy - Fruity flavours of apple, melon and pear mingle
with a gently floral note. The mousse is fine, frothy
and persistent.

Ayala Brut Majeur

France - Light gold in colour, with a delicate mousse.
The nose unveils expressive notes of citrus, florals and
white fruits.

Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial

France - Notes of green apple and citrus fruits on the
nose accompanied by mineral nuances, hints of white
flowers as well as aromas of brioche and fresh nuts.
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LAGER, BEER & CIDER SPIRITS

All spirits 25ml unless otherwise stated

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER VODKA
Estrella 330ml 4.6% 5.95 Smirnoff Red 37.5% 5.50
Devon Red s00ml 4.5% 6.50 Absolut 40% 5.50
Peroni Gluten Free 330ml 5% 5.90 Sidmouth 20% 750
Thatcher's Apple & Blackcurrant Cider sooml 4% 6.50
RUM
DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER Bacardi e sso
PINT 1/2
Lamb's 40% 5.50
Staropramen 5% 7 3.50
. . Devon Spiced % 7.50
Sharp's Cold River Cider 4.5% 6.30 3.15 v P! 0%
Doombar 4% 6.30 3.15
Cornish Real Ale S H E R RY 50ml
Atlantic Pale Ale 4.5% 6.30 3.15 )
Tio Pepe 15% 5.50
Guinness MicroDraught sssmi 4.2% 7 - Croft Original 17.5% 5.50
Harveys Bristol Cream 17.5% 5.50
LOW & NON ALCOHOLIC OPTIONS Harveys Amontillado 175% 550
Staropramen 0% 330ml 0% 5
Freixenet Alcohol Free 0.0% Cava 200mi 0% 8 PORT som
Gordons Alcohol Free Spirit 0.0% 25ml 0% 3.30 Cockburn’s Fine Ruby - 550
Guinness MicroDraught Zero 0% s5sml 0% 5.50 Tawny 20% 5.50
L.B.V (late bottled vintage) 20% 7.50
All spirits 25ml unless otherwise stated M A D E I R A soml
GIN Henriques & Henriques Fully Rich 19% 5.50
Gordon's 37.5% 5.50
Gordon's Pink 35% 550 VERMOUTH som
Plymouth 41.2% 6 Martini Dry 15% 5.50
Bombay Sapphire 40% 6 Martini Rosso 15% 5.50
Hendrick's 41.4% 7.50 )
Noilly Prat 18% 5.50
Sidmouth 40% 7.50
Cinzano Bianco 15% 5.50
Salcombe 44% 7.50
Tarquin's 199% 6.50 Dubonnet 14.8% 5.50
Tarquin's Sea Dog 57% 7.50
Tarquin's Rhubarb & Raspberry 38% 6.50

Tarquin’s Blood Orange 38% 6.50



SPIRITS

All spirits 25ml unless otherwise stated

SINGLE MALT WHISKY

Age
Glenmorangie 10
Bowmore 12
Laphroaig 10
Glenfiddich 12
Dalwhinnie 15

IRISH, WELSH

& CANADIAN WHISKEY
Jameson

Canadian Club

Penderyn

Bushmills

BLENDED WHISKY
Bell's
Famous Grouse

Johnnie Walker Black Label 12

BOURBON
Jack Daniel's

Maker's Mark

BRANDY & COGNAC

Martell VS
A very young blend which has been popular for 300 years

Courvoisier VS

A blend in which the youngest brandy has
been aged for at least two years in cask

Remy Martin VSOP

Blend of over 100 eaux-de-vie, aged for 4-15 years

Hine Rare Champagne VSOP

Blend of 25 eaux-de-vie aged for up to 6 years

Remy Martin XO

Blend of over 300 eaux-de-vie, aged for 10-37 years

ABV
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5.50
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SPIRITS

All spirits 25ml unless otherwise stated

ARMAGNAC

Janneau Grand Armagnac VSOP
A warm bright Armagnac with vanilla and spice

FRUIT BRANDIES

Calvados
Calvados is an apple brandy from the Normandy region in France

Cherry Brandy

LIQUEURS

Disaronno
Drambuie
Glayva

Grand Marnier
Cointreau

Tia Maria
Kahlua
Benedictine

Baileys soml

WORLD SPIRITS

Sambuca

Blue Curacao
Creme de Cacao
Creme de Menthe
Creme de Cassis
Jose Cuervo Tequila
Pernod

Southern Comfort
Malibu

Archers

Stones Ginger Wine s5oml
Campari soml
Pimm's (straight) 50ml

Aperol soml

40%

40%

24%

28%

40%

35%

40%

40%

20%

16%

40%

17%

38%

21%

24%

24%

17%

38%

40%

35%

18%

18%

13.5%

25%

25%

1%

7.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50



COCKTAILS

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Pina Colada
Rum ~ Pineapple Juice ~ Coconut Syrup

Cosmopolitan
Vodka ~ Cointreau ~ Lime ~ Cranberry Juice

Mojito
Rum ~ Fresh Mint and Brown Sugar ~ Topped up with Soda

Margarita

Tequila ~ Cointreau ~ Lime Juice

Manhattan

Bourbon ~ Sweet Vermouth ~ Angostura

Kir

Creme de Cassis ~ Dry White Wine

Kir Royale

Creme de Cassis ~ Champagne

Bloody Mary
Vodka ~ Tomato Juice ~ Tabasco ~ Worcestershire Sauce
Lemon Juice ~ Celery

Martini Cocktail

Served shaken or stirred with a twist of Lemon or Olive
Plymouth Martini or Tarquin's Martini

Salcombe Martini

Belvedere Martini

Tarquin's Negroni
Tarquin's Sea Dog Gin ~ Campari ~ Sweet Vermouth

LONG COCKTAILS

Pimm’s No1 Cup
Pimms ~ Lemonade ~ Fresh Fruit (Jug £26)

Aperol Spritz

Aperol ~ Prosecco ~ Splash of Sparkling Water

22

9.50

15

COCKTAILS

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Belmont Cocktail 16
Peach Schnapps ~ Gordon's Gin ~ Grapefruit Juice ~ Grenadine

Sidmouth Sling 15.50
Sidmouth Gin ~ Grand Marnier ~ Cherry Brandy ~ Lemon Juice
Sugar Syrup ~ Angostura ~ Soda

Devon Daquiri 15.50
Devon Spiced Rum ~ Lime Juice ~ Sugar Syrup

AFTER DINNER COCKTAILS

Brandy Alexander 15
Brandy ~ Creme de Cacao ~ Fresh Cream

Espresso Martini 17
Espresso Coffee ~ Vodka ~ Kahlua ~ Creme de Cacao

White Russian 15
Vodka ~ Kahlua ~ Splash of Cream

MOCKTAILS & CHILDREN'S
COCKTAILS

Virgin Mojito 7
Fresh Mint ~ Lime Juice ~ Sugar Syrup ~ Soda

Non-Collins 7

Gordons 0.0% ~ Lemon Juice ~ Sugar Syrup ~ Soda

Maple Sweet Cream 7

Espresso ~ Maple Syrup ~ Cream

Pink Panther 5.75
Ginger Beer ~ Grenadine

St Clements 5.75
Orange Juice ~ Bitter Lemon

Pussy Foot 6.90
Orange Juice ~ Lemonade ~ Lime ~ Grenadine



SOFT DRINKS

BOTTLES

Frobishers Juices 250ml
Apple Juice, Cranberry juice

Frobishers Fusion 275m
Orange and Passion Fruit, Apple & Mango

Elderflower Presse 275mi
Appletiser 275mi
Ginger Beer 200ml

Fever Tree Premium Tonic 200ml
Indian and Naturally Light

Mixers 200ml

Orange / Pineapple / Grapefruit / Tomato / Tonic / Diet Tonic /
Ginger Ale / Bitter Lemon

DRAUGHT MIXERS

Diet Pepsi
Pepsi

Lemonade

WATER

Still or Sparkling Mineral Water

PINT

5.75

6.25

6.25

330ml

2.50

4.80

4.80

4.85

4.85

3.75

4.25

3.25

1/2

3.25

3.75

3.75

750ml

4.85

LIQUEUR COFFEES

All served with freshly brewed filter coffee,
brown sugar and double cream
Irish Coffee Jameson's Whiskey
Baileys Irish Coffee Baileys
French Coffee wmartell vs
Italian Classic pisaronno
Calypso Coffee Tia Maria
Seville Coffee cointreau
Skye Coffee prambuie
Monks Coffee Benedictine
Jamaican Surprise rum

Cafe Curacao Grand Marnier

Or choose from our range of other liqueurs

HOT DRINKS

COFFEE

Cafetiere or Freshly Ground Decaffeinated
Single Espresso

Double Espresso

Cappuccino

Cafe Latte

Mocha

Hot Chocolate

TEA

English Breakfast
Decaffeinated

Earl Grey

Assam

Darjeeling
Lapsang Souchong

Selection of Fruit and Herbal Teas

4.75

3.50

4.60

5.20

5.20

5.20

5.20

4.60

4.60

4.60

4.60

4.60

4.60

4.60






