

WINES

RED

WHITE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Last Stand Chardonnay  Australia - Refreshingly unoaked, citrus and white peach flavours combine with a zesty fresh acidity and a clean, bright finish.	9	12	35
Andes Peaks Sauvignon Blanc Chile - A fresh and crisp wine with ripe citrus fruit. Packed with lime zest, lemon and kiwi fruit flavours. Think of cool glacial streams and enjoy the refreshing, racy acidity on the finish.	9.50	12.50	36
Principato Pinot Grigio Italy - Shows delicate, floral and fruity aromas with a hint of stone fruit. The palate is crisp with citrus characters and a limey, refreshing finish.	9	12	35
Brunner Piesporter Germany - A sweeter option with notes of apricot, fleshy peach and pear.	9	12	35
ROSÉ	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Winston Hill Zinfandel Rosė USA - Full of bold jammy red fruits, off dry style but with a light refreshing finish.	9	12	35
Principato Pinot Grigio Blush Italy - Appealing, lightly aromatic nose with redcurrant and cherry notes. The palate is crisp and incisive with strawberry and white peach fruit characters leading to a fresh and juicy finish.	9.50	12.50	36

	.,		
Record Sun Shiraz  Australia - Record Sun captures Southeast Australia's essential joy. Soft and juicy plummy fruit flavours are balanced by smooth, savoury tannins.	9	12	35
Andes Peaks Merlot Chile - Super-smooth with aromas of red fruits, such as strawberries and plums, some spice notes, and a light touch of coffee. The palate is nicely balanced with well-rounded tannins, and a long finish.	9.50	12.50	36
Argento Estate Organic Fair-Trade Malbec  Argentina - Ripe and expressive notes of classic violet, plum and blackberry nuances mingle with sweet spices and a satisfying toasty note. Harmoniously balanced, with a refined tannic structure and fabulous length; this is a wine of outstanding quality and finesse.	11	16	44
Les Esperons Pinot Noir  France - Displaying intense aromas of black fruits, followed by hints of Vanilla and cloves. Fine-grained tannins offer a velvety texture. The length is long and vibrantly fresh, with a touch of mocha.	10	13	38
SPARKLING WINE			
& CHAMPAGNE		200ml	Bottle
Chio Prosecco Italy - Fruity flavours of apple, melon and pear mingle with a gently floral note. The mousse is fine, frothy and persistent.		12.50	40
Ayala Brut Majeur France - Light gold in colour, with a delicate mousse. The nose unveils expressive notes of citrus, florals and white fruits.		-	80
Möet & Chandon Brut Imperial France - Notes of green apple and citrus fruits on the nose accompanied by mineral nuances, hints of white flowers as well as aromas of brioche and fresh nuts.		21	-

175ml

250ml

Bottle

125ml Wine glasses available on request.

Please inform us of any food allergies or special dietary requirements.

### LAGER, BEER & CIDER

### SPIRITS

All spirits 25ml unless otherwise stated

### BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

Estrella 330ml	4.6%	5.95
Devon Red 500ml	4.5%	6.50
Peroni Gluten Free 330ml	5%	5.90
Thatcher's Apple & Blackcurrant Cider 500ml	4%	6.50

#### DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER

		PINT	1/2
Staropramen	5%	7	3.50
Sharp's Cold River Cider	4.5%	6.30	3.15
Doombar Cornish Real Ale	4%	6.30	3.15
Atlantic Pale Ale	4.5%	6.30	3.15
Guinness MicroDraught 558ml	4.2%	7	-

### LOW & NON ALCOHOLIC OPTIONS

Staropramen 0% 330ml	0%	5
Freixenet Alcohol Free 0.0% Cava 200ml	0%	8
Gordons Alcohol Free Spirit 0.0% 25ml	0%	3.30
Guinness MicroDraught Zero 0% 558ml	0%	5.50

### SPIRITS

All spirits 25ml unless otherwise stated

### GIN

Gordon's	37.5%	5.50
Gordon's Pink	35%	5.50
Plymouth	41.2%	6
Bombay Sapphire	40%	6
Hendrick's	41.4%	7.50
Sidmouth	40%	7.50
Salcombe	44%	7.50
Tarquin's	42%	6.50
Tarquin's Sea Dog	57%	7.50
Tarquin's Rhubarb & Raspberry	38%	6.50
Tarquin's Blood Orange	38%	6.50

#### VODKA

Smirnoff Red	37.5%	5.50
Absolut	40%	5.50
Sidmouth	40%	7.50
RUM		
Bacardi	37.5%	5.50
Lamb's	40%	5.50
Devon Spiced	40%	7.50
SHERRY 50ml		
Tio Pepe	15%	5.50
Croft Original	17.5%	5.50
Harveys Bristol Cream	17.5%	5.50
Harveys Amontillado	17.5%	5.50
PORT 50ml		
Cockburn's Fine Ruby	20%	5.50
Tawny	20%	5.50
L.B.V (late bottled vintage)	20%	7.50
MADRIDA		
MADEIRA 50ml		
Henriques & Henriques Fully Rich	19%	5.50
VERMOUTH 50ml		
Martini Dry	15%	5.50
Martini Rosso	15%	5.50
Noilly Prat	18%	5.50
Cinzano Bianco	15%	5.50
Dubonnet	14.8%	5.50
Dabonitet	14.070	5.50

### SPIRITS

All spirits 25ml unless otherwise stated

5.	IN	GI	F	M	A T	Т	XX	HІ	5	K	V
	I I N			IVI	$\Lambda$ L	/ I	vv	111	)	1/	- 1

	Age	ABV	
Glenmorangie	10	40%	6.50
Bowmore	12	40%	6.50
Laphroaig	10	40%	7.50
Glenfiddich	12	40%	6.50
Dalwhinnie	15	43%	7.50

# IRISH, WELSH & CANADIAN WHISKEY

Jameson	40%	5.50
Canadian Club	40%	5.50
Penderyn	46%	6.50
Bushmills	40%	6.50

#### BLENDED WHISKY

Bell's		40%	5.50
Famous Grouse		40%	5.50
Johnnie Walker Black Label	12	40%	6.50

#### BOURBON

Jack Daniel's	40%	5.50
Maker's Mark	45%	6.50

### BRANDY & COGNAC

Martell VS A very young blend which has been popular for 300 years	40%	5.50
Courvoisier VS A blend in which the youngest brandy has been aged for at least two years in cask	40%	5.50
Remy Martin VSOP Blend of over 100 eaux-de-vie, aged for 4-15 years	40%	7.50
Hine Rare Champagne VSOP Blend of 25 eaux-de-vie aged for up to 6 years	40%	8
Remy Martin XO Blend of over 300 eaux-de-vie, aged for 10-37 years	40%	18

### SPIRITS

All spirits 25ml unless otherwise stated

### ARMAGNAC

Janneau Grand Armagnac VSOP A warm bright Armagnac with vanilla and spice	40%	7.50
FRUIT BRANDIES		
Calvados Calvados is an apple brandy from the Normandy region in France	40%	5.50
Cherry Brandy	24%	5.50
LIQUEURS		
Disaronno	28%	5.50
Drambuie	40%	5.50
Glayva	35%	5.50
Grand Marnier	40%	5.50
Cointreau	40%	5.50
Tia Maria	20%	5.50
Kahlua	16%	5.50
Benedictine	40%	5.50
Baileys 50ml	17%	6
WORLD SPIRITS		
Sambuca	38%	5.50
Blue Curacao	21%	5.50
Creme de Cacao	24%	5.50
Creme de Menthe	24%	5.50
Creme de Cassis	17%	5.50
Jose Cuervo Tequila	38%	5.50
Pernod	40%	5.50
Southern Comfort	35%	5.50
Malibu	18%	5.50
Archers	18%	5.50
Stones Ginger Wine 50ml	13.5%	5.50
Campari 50ml	25%	6
Pimm's (straight) 50ml	25%	6
Aperol 50ml	11%	6

### COCKTAILS

### CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Pina Colada Rum ~ Pineapple Juice ~ Coconut Syrup	13
Cosmopolitan Vodka ~ Cointreau ~ Lime ~ Cranberry Juice	14
Mojito Rum ~ Fresh Mint and Brown Sugar ~ Topped up with Soda	13
Margarita Tequila ~ Cointreau ~ Lime Juice	14
Manhattan Bourbon ~ Sweet Vermouth ~ Angostura	18
<b>Kir</b> Creme de Cassis ~ Dry White Wine	14
Kir Royale Creme de Cassis ~ Champagne	22
Bloody Mary  Vodka ~ Tomato Juice ~ Tabasco ~ Worcestershire Sauce Lemon Juice ~ Celery	13
Martini Cocktail Served shaken or stirred with a twist of Lemon or Olive Plymouth Martini or Tarquin's Martini Salcombe Martini Belvedere Martini	14 16 16
Tarquin's Negroni Tarquin's Sea Dog Gin ~ Campari ~ Sweet Vermouth	18
LONG COCKTAILS	
Pimm's No1 Cup Pimms ~ Lemonade ~ Fresh Fruit (Jug £26)	9.50
Aperol Spritz  Aperol ~ Prosecco ~ Splash of Sparkling Water	15

### COCKTAILS

### SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Peach Schnapps ~ Gordon's Gin ~ Grapefruit Juice ~ Grenadine	16
Sidmouth Sling Sidmouth Gin ~ Grand Marnier ~ Cherry Brandy ~ Lemon Juice Sugar Syrup ~ Angostura ~ Soda	15.50
Devon Daquiri Devon Spiced Rum ~ Lime Juice ~ Sugar Syrup	15.50
AFTER DINNER COCKTAILS	
Brandy Alexander Brandy ~ Creme de Cacao ~ Fresh Cream	15
Espresso Martini Espresso Coffee ~ Vodka ~ Kahlua ~ Creme de Cacao	17
White Russian Vodka ~ Kahlua ~ Splash of Cream	15
MOCKTAILS & CHILDREN'S COCKTAILS	
Virgin Mojito Fresh Mint ~ Lime Juice ~ Sugar Syrup ~ Soda	7
Non-Collins Gordons 0.0% ~ Lemon Juice ~ Sugar Syrup ~ Soda	7
Maple Sweet Cream Espresso ~ Maple Syrup ~ Cream	7
Pink Panther Ginger Beer ~ Grenadine	5.75
St Clements Orange Juice ~ Bitter Lemon	5.75
Pussy Foot Orange Juice ~ Lemonade ~ Lime ~ Grenadine	6.90

### SOFT DRINKS

#### BOTTLES

Frobishers Juices 250ml Apple Juice, Cranberry juice	4.80
Frobishers Fusion 275ml Orange and Passion Fruit, Apple & Mango	4.80
Elderflower Presse 275ml	4.85
Appletiser 275ml	4.85
Ginger Beer 200ml	3.75
Fever Tree Premium Tonic 200ml Indian and Naturally Light	4.25
Mixers 200ml Orange / Pineapple / Grapefruit / Tomato / Tonic / Diet Tonic / Ginger Ale / Bitter Lemon	3.25

#### DRAUGHT MIXERS

	PINT	1/2
Diet Pepsi	5.75	3.25
Pepsi	6.25	3.75
Lemonade	6.25	3.75

#### WATER

	330MI	/50MI
Still or Sparkling Mineral Water	2.50	4.85

### LIQUEUR COFFEES

All served with freshly brewed filter coffee, brown sugar and double cream

Irish Coffee Jameson's Whiskey	10
Baileys Irish Coffee Baileys	10
French Coffee Martell VS	10
Italian Classic Disaronno	10
Calypso Coffee Tia Maria	10
Seville Coffee Cointreau	10
Skye Coffee Drambuie	10
Monks Coffee Benedictine	10
Jamaican Surprise Rum	10
Cafe Curacao Grand Marnier	10

Or choose from our range of other liqueurs

### HOT DRINKS

### COFFEE

Cafetiere or Freshly Ground Decaffeinated	4.75
Single Espresso	3.50
Double Espresso	4.60
Cappuccino	5.20
Cafe Latte	5.20
Mocha	5.20
Hot Chocolate	5.20

#### TEA

English Breakfast	4.60
Decaffeinated	4.60
Earl Grey	4.60
Assam	4.60
Darjeeling	4.60
Lapsang Souchong	4.60
Selection of Fruit and Herbal Teas	4.60

## BELMONT

HOTEL

B R E N D

HOTELS | RESTAURANTS | SPAS